)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 01:32:06 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0729 Joint Resolution, By Cleary
Summary: Murrells Inlet

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PLACE IN MURRELLS INLET AT LEAST EIGHT BUOYS THAT ESTABLISH A NO WAKE
ZONE WITHIN FIFTY FEET OF A DOCK.

05/02/07
05/03/07
05/03/07
05/03/07
05/04/07
05/08/07
05/08/07
05/08/07
05/08/07
06/19/07
01/08/08

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5

Read second time SJ-17

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-17

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-142

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Horry Delegation HJ-11

Recalled from Horry Delegation HJ-50

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-50
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-31
Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-83

Page 1 of 1



