## South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 01:32:06 am

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

## S 0729 Joint Resolution, By Cleary

**Summary:** Murrells Inlet

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PLACE IN MURRELLS INLET AT LEAST EIGHT BUOYS THAT ESTABLISH A NO WAKE

ZONE WITHIN FIFTY FEET OF A DOCK.

05/02/07	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
05/03/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
05/03/07	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-17
05/03/07		Scrivener's error corrected
05/04/07	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-142
05/08/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
05/08/07	House	Referred to Horry Delegation HJ-11
05/08/07	House	Recalled from Horry Delegation HJ-50
05/08/07	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-50
06/19/07	House	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-31
01/08/08	House	Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-83